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ALAN CEZAR SOUZA CAMPOS
ORIENTADOR: PROF. DR. ODILON
SALIM COSTA ABRAHIN

7,00

8,00

1,00

5,50

ANA EVENI RODRIGUES AGUIAR
ORIENTADOR: PROF. DR. RODRIGO
SANTIAGO BARBOSA ROCHA

7,25

7,50

0,00

5,15

CLARISSE CRUZ COSTA
ORIENTADOR: PROF. DR. ERIK
ARTHUR CORTINHAS ALVES

7,00

7,00

6,70

6,91

CRISTIANE DE FATIMA PIMENTA
DA COSTA

ORIENTADOR: PROF. DR. LUIZ
FABIO MAGNO FALCAO

7,00

8,50

6,80

7,39

GEOVANE DE MIRANDA MATOS
ORIENTADOR: PROF. DR.
RODOLFO NASCIMENTO

7,00

7,50

2,45

5,78

GLEIDIANE LORRANA SALES DOS
SANTOS

ORIENTADOR: PROFA. DRA.
VALERIA MARQUES  FERREIRA
NORMANDO

7,00

9,00

6,70

7,51

INGRID FERREIRA SANTOS
ORIENTADOR: PROF. DR. RODRIGO
SANTIAGO BARBOSA ROCHA

8,00

9,00

1,60

6,38

LAIS GABRIELLE DOS SANTOS
FEIJO

ORIENTADOR: PROF. DR. MARCIO
CLEMENTINO DE SOUSA SANTOS

7,00

8,00

6,00

7,00

LISSA KARINE DOS SANTOS FEIJO
ORIENTADOR: PROFA. DRA.
KATIANE DA COSTA CUNHA

7,00

8,00

7,10

7,33




LORENA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO
ORIENTADOR: PROF. DR. APIO
RICARDO NAZARETH DIAS

7,75

7,00

4,95

6,68

MARIA CLAUDIA VALENTE
ALMEIDA

ORIENTADOR: PROF. DR. MARCIO
CLEMENTINO DE SOUSA SANTOS

7,75

7,50

6,75

7,37

MONIZE DE MELO E SOUSA
ORIENTADOR: PROF. DR. JOSE
ROBERTTO ZAFFALON JUNIOR

8,75

7,00

5,05

7,11

PATRICIO DE SOUSA NERI
ORIENTADOR: PROF. DR. JOSE
ROBERTTO ZAFFALON JUNIOR

7,00

7,50

1,95

5,63

PAULO VITOR DE SOUSA SASSIM
ORIENTADOR: PROF. DR. SMAYK
SOUSA BARBOSA

7,00

8,50

7,50

7,60
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ANDREI SERGIO MESSIAS DA
SILVA

ORIENTADOR: PROF. DR.
ELSON FERREIRA COSTA 7,00 7,25 1,30 5,36

CAMILE SOBRINHO LOBO
ORIENTADOR: PROFA. DRA.
LUCIANE LOBATO SOBRAL 8,50 7,00 1,40 5,92

CARLA DOURADO LEAO
ORIENTADOR: PROFA. DRA.
LUCIANE LOBATO SOBRAL 7,75 7,00 9,50 8,05

ESTEFANI RANI DE ALMEIDA
RODRIGUES

ORIENTADOR: PROFA. DRA.
LARISSA SALGADO DE
OLIVEIRA ROCHA 7,75 7,75 3,95 6,61

FELIPE AUGUSTO SANTOS
ORIENTADOR: PROF. DR
PROFA. DRA.. ELSON
FERREIRA COSTA 8,50 9,00 0,90 6,37

GABRIELA LOUISE
BRAGANCA DE AQUINO
ORIENTADOR: PROFA. DRA.
LUCIENY DA SILVA PONTES 9,25 9,00 1,15 6,74

GLONDYS CARDOSO NETO
ORIENTADOR: PROF. DR.
ERIK ARTUR CORTINHAS
ALVES 8,75 8,50 1,50 6,50

JORDANO BRUNO COSTA DA
SILVA

ORIENTADOR: PROFA. DRA.
ERICA FEIO CARNEIRO 7,00 7,25 0,00 4,97

JOSEANE DA COSTA CUNHA 9,00 9,00 2,70 7,11




ORIENTADOR: PROF. DR.
SMAYK SOUSA BARBOSA

JULIANE LISBOA PEREIRA
ORIENTADOR: PROF. DR.

ANDRE DOS SANTOS CABRAL

8,75 7,00

3,90

6,77

NATALIA PINTO NEVES
ORIENTADOR: PROFA. DRA.
KATIANE DA COSTA CUNHA

7,00 7,00

1,90

5,47

RAFAEL DO NASCIMENTO
BENTES

ORIENTADOR: PROFA. DRA.
BIATRIZ ARAUJO CARDOSO
DIAS

7,00 8,75

1,00

5,72

REBECA LOPES FURTADO
ORIENTADOR: PROFA. DRA.
BIATRIZ ARAUJO CARDOSO
DIAS

7,25 8,5

4,30

6,74

SILVIA MARIA SOBRAL
OLIVEIRA

ORIENTADOR: PROFA. DRA.
LARISSA SALGADO DE
OLIVEIRA ROCHA

9,00 9,25

5,00

7,87

SIMONE VITORIA PANTOJA
SIDONIO

ORIENTADOR: PROFA. DRA.
LUCIENY DA SILVA PONTES

8,50 9,25

2,80

7,01

VICTOR HUGO DE JESUS
FREIRE

ORIENTADOR: PROFA. DRA.
ERICA FEIO CARNEIRO

8,75 7,00

7,90

7,97

YAN AQUINO DINIZ
ORIENTADOR: PROF. DR.
CLAUDIO JOAQUIM BORBA
PINHEIRO

8,75 8,75

4,50

7,47
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